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Current Account

. wHud 1/2

- una.suAIsATene qilan. 1111 e wazlaus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand dun ERVRCHITEE Rl

=" Branch

= ’ W iieyd 712-6-04451-8

=z giu  dssinduiusTavTaaunsaias Account No.

=: aud ssanduiusa.an. Jui 30/09/2564  @nawWu  THB

s Fuauuitn Date ) Currency

= dnadiasaynsanas wdug 0.00

E N ysaiiag 74000 EsLO: S‘.‘l] ul;;'tmolfi“n HEEGH 0.00

- Thailand A(E:]crued InterestvPayabte .

341,145

Ju/ifiau/d ERIGRE fiabuny nuHaveda aaudu/endu HaAAILLAD e &;vhs‘"mms
_ Date Code ___Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Tel!er_ -
B/F HamLANT 0.00
01/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00 108682 931000
01/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 4,000.00 108682 931000
01/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00 19,300.00 108682 931000
01/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630.00 19,930.00 108682 931000
01/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 630.00 19,300.00 0712 93999
01/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 15,300.00 4,000.00 0712 93999
06/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 2,000.00 2,000.00 0712 93999
06/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 2,000.00 0.00 0712 93999
07/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 512.00 512.00 108682 931002
07/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 512.00 0.00 0712 93999
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 10,000.00 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 10,000.00 0.00 0712 93999
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,740.00 2,740.00 108682 931002
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,351.50 4,091.50 108682 931002
16/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 2,740,00 1,351.50 0712 93999
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 11,351.50 108682 931000
24/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 10,000.00 1,351.50 0712 93999
27/09/2564 CWTRC 7121761297 10625464 1,351.50 0.00 0712 551822
28/09/2554  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,200.60 15,300.00 108682 931000
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 17,700.00 108682 931000
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770.00 18,470.00 108682 931000
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 760.00 19,230.00 108682 931000
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630.00 19,860.00 108682 931000
28/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 2,400.00 17,460.00 0712 93999
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 18,460.00 108682 931001
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 19,460.00 108682 931001
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 23,422.62108682 931001
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,520.00 26,942.62108632 931003
29/09/2564 CWTRC 7121761297 10625465 1,530.00 25412.62 0712 411641
29/09/2564 CWTRC 7121761297 10625466 2,000.00 23,412.62 0712 411641
29/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 3,520.00 19,892.62 0712 93999
30/09/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 630.00 19,262.62 0712 93999
C/F uaaunll 19,262.62

* aanfisAvneasanitfolusinlunisand (Accrued Interest Payable)
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" WHUT 2/2
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E - Thailand . &1 RV REHERREY
— 5 Branch
=: IR Aeyd 712-6-04451-8
=i gf dsanduiusioniasymsaias Account No.
=: Au0.1lsyanduWusa. a6, Suit 30/09/2564  &nadiu  THB
=- FUANWITE Date Currency
=F dnadiasaynsaing widug 0.00
—1 SyNsEIAs 74000 [Loar:j_] Limit i 0.00
= Thail aanifioAvanasgvay X
led Accrued Interest Payable
341,146
Ju/ieaun/d 5IEATS faduna PRI 1) aawdu/Hndu UanmILRa #an ngvi‘mums
. Date _ Coade _ _Descriptions Cheque No, _ __ Withdrawal/Deposit _Balance _Branch  Teller
B/F HaMEANN 19,262.62
30/05/2564 BPDWT Samutsakhon PR 15,300.00 3,962.62 0712 93999
30/09/2564 CWTRC 7120114336 10625467 3,962.62 0.00 0712 580567
HAAAILURD 0.00
FIUTEATOAUE U 16 578075 73,876.12
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ssemsdndy 18 5005 73,876.12
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaGeniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 518073 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FradLNeaNLGY | RTINS CLCK / BCCK waneade iliafisananisBaniiy Taalansunanisiean
uuad e CL asuaaenan1smasanans CLCR

* aanifisAnoazanfdolusulunismwi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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sUIMSNSYINE

¢! KRUNGTHAIBANK

Account No. 712-6-07213-9 Currency THB

Account Name Suuansudszinaiaus. dssinduwus Account Status Active

Alias Name Wuuaneudssinaiaus. dszanaduwus Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Current Account
; Wyt 11
- una.suIA1sA ng gua. 1111 Yawselaug 10110 Page of Pages
- Thailand & AuaNNIHIAT
= Branch
=: Wwudtliyd  712-6-05435-1
=i g dsmndnfusiomTasmsanas Account No.
=t aua.alsznduWusa.aa. Jui 30/09/2564  &naWu  THB
= suanwdin Date Currency
=; dnadiavaynsaiag B fini 0.00
— qYNIHIAT 74000 [Loa‘:j_] imit . 0.00
= Thailand aaniiioa 19 BAvEN ;
Accrued Interest Payable
341,367
Ju/diau/i suAs eabuiy unsanda aaudu/dmdu HaaGILURD i e;vhs-mm-s
Date =~ Code  Descriptions ChequeNo. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F Hanenul 0.00
27/09/2564 CWTRC 7121603047 10607591 1,351.50 -1,351,50 0712 551822
27/09/2564 OTID Overdraft protection 1,351.50 0.00 0712 551822
29/05/2564 CWTRC 7121603047 10607592 1,530.00 -1,530.00 0712 411641
25/09/2564 OTID Overdraft protection 1,530.00 0.00 0712 411641
29/09/2564 CWTRC 7121603047 10607593 2,000.00 -2,000.00 0712 411641
29/09/2564 OTID Overdraft protection 2,000.00 0.00 0712 411641
HanAIL WD 0.00
FUBATAAUNY 3 ERlI G RE] 4,881.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsansHinidu 3 FRlILRE 4,881.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasaua3uniAy (Unclear Cha.) 0 518079 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FrasnaLRNLAY  TaTen1s CLCK / BCCK wineds @afisananisdaniiu Tnadianmunanisdan
tuual tda CL asuananammesianans CLCR

* panufi Ao ansazaui Felusanlunisaud (Accrued Interest Payable)
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tieyditdurdnnszussuiu
Current Account

g WHUTA 1/1
= una.suIAIsngeine gulan 1111 o wselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand #7110 #UEYNTHIAT
== Branch
=3 \nihlieys 712-6-07125-6
=& gy dndnow dssnduiusfoniaaynsanas ilansfuduniuiaias EDC Account No.
=1 g lssnduiusa.aa. uit 30/09/2564  &nawu  THB
= g FruaumnItn Date Currency
=: dnafiavayvsaiAs ’1‘_’ Qug .00
= synsanas 74000 [ oal;.] LI,mIF . o
= Thailand LRI R EREEERH] ;
Accrued Interest Payable
342,087
Su/dau/d 5IUATS Anduin wNmauda aautduf el indu UaaAILAED Extly rivi*mums
Date =~ Code _Descriptions ChequeNo. =~ Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F HAALALY 100.00
28/09/2564 PBDWT G9067 -0100200206 100.00 0.00 0712 ITBANK
tHanmtuia 0.00
TWNUATOAURY 1 ERtiliRt 100.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susansdnEu 0 EakiliRh 0.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaFunLiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 1ans 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaBunauiudiu : WaTans CLCK / BCCK winada tiafisananisBaniiu Taafiansuaanisdan
Auua? e CL azuansnamsmesiamanis CLCR

* panunAato e e Solumutunnssvil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Account No.  712-6-07124-8 Currency THB

Account Name ahilnou dssanduiusioninaunsanas Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name difnanu UssanduwusSeniadaynsaias Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller I[d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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